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2022 DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVES

District 1 Neifa Dovalina
Maria Esquivel
District 2 Mark Hiebert
District 3 John Alvarado
Nhancie Botello
District 4 Alfred Gutierrez
Adam Botello
Brent Codd
Tomas Larralde
District 6 Kenneth Parker
Kristian Olsen
District 7 Trip Brotherman
Jerry Padilla
District 8 Brian Krasiewski

Map Version created 7/15/2017 by Mark Hiebert
Updated 11/16/2021 by Mark Hiebert

Source map is detail view from CoSA, All Sector Plans (60 x 60) file
available the City of San Antonio website:

www.sanantonio.gov/Portals/0/Files/GlS/Maps/SectorLU_60x60.pdf

2022 OFFICERS
President Erik Sanden
info.shrna@gmail.com

Vice President Jennifer Neal
Treasurer Dr. DeeDee Aspell
Secretary Diana Chase

REPRESENTATIVES AT LARGE
Membership Eric Neal
Email Commuinications Alexis Bierman:

Planning & Zoning Open
Social Open
Phone Chair Art Veliz

Past President Jeph Duarte

Website shrna.wordpress.com
CITY HOTLINES
AACOG Call Center (210) 477-3275
Alamo Service Connection: (210) 477-3275
Aging & Disability Resource Center

8700 Tesoro Dr. Suite 160, San Antonio, TX 78217
Animal Control: (210) 207-4PET
Airport Noise Complaints or Questions:

Steven Southers: (210) 207-3402
steven.southers@sanantonio.gov
Noise Mitigation Officer: (210) 207-3471
Code Compliance
Dieudonne "DJ" Jaosidy

Megan Haas:
Megan.Haas@sanantonio.gov

(210) 416-5899
(210) 740-4968

D1 Councilman Mario Bravo

Contact: Beau Anderson

Director of Policy
Office: (210) 207-0904
Email: beau.anderson@sanantonio.gov

Parks and Recreation: (210) 207-8480
POLICE

POLICE EMERGENCY: 911
POLICE NON EMERGENCY: (210) 207-7273
POLICE North Side Substation: (210) 207-8126
Commander Capt. Patrick Murnin

SAFFE Officer
Officer Neil Sampson:
neil.sampson@sanantonio.gov

(210) 207-5187 0

SAWS/Water Main Breaks:
SAWS Billing Issues:

(210) 704-7297
(210) 233-2022

TEXDOT

Ron Lemmons: (210) 615-5872
Contact Lemmons for complaints about trash,
debris or high weeds on freeways in San Antonio.

Office of Historic Preservation
Elizabeth Porterfield: (210) 207-3327
District 123 State Representative

Diego Bernal (210) 308-9700
district123.bernal@house.texas.gov

District 26 State Senator
Jose Menendez (210) 733-6604
jose.menendez@senate.texas.gov



